Light Module @ 80 Cm Lunaop Slim Verficale 40193 product sheet M.

Light Module @
80 Cm Lunaop
Slim Verticale

2700K

Emiliana Martinelli

colors

0000

24V 32.6 W 5220 Im

Typology Pendant

A o | diffuse light

Utilisation Indoor

Suspension vertical lamp providing diffused light, painted aluminium structure in various finishes.
White frost methacrylate diffuser.

Available in size 80cm.
The structure is connected to the ceiling by means of a canopy, both for the single and the multi-body version.
Integrated LED light source at 3000K or 2700K.

Canopy to be ordered separately.
Electronic driver inside canopy.
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Family

Typology
Utilisation

Dimensions

Height
Diameter

Power supply cable
length

Weight

Materials

Structure

Voltage

Power unit

Mounting Power Supply

Certifications

€ © [

Light module @ 80 cm Lunaop Slim Verticale

Pendant
Indoor

3cm
80 cm
400 cm

11Kg

aluminium

24V
Excluded

External

Diffuser

Watt
Lumen
CRI
Duration

CCT

Energy
class

Ecolabel

@) 2@

326 W
5220 Im
>80
50000 h
2700 K

D

methacrylate
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Colour variant code

40193/BI 40193/NE 40193/AU 40193/BM
White Black Pearl Gold Bronze Textured
40193/0V

Vintage Brass
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